
www.hubbell.com

A64

  STEEL BOX ACCESSORIES

  Old Work Switch Box Clips
  Old Work Clips for Switch Boxes, 1/2 in. and 5/8 in. Sheetrock

Catalog #: 969

Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Product Length (in.):
Product Width (in.):
Product Height (in.):

Minimum Pack Qty.:
Std. Pkg.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
Pallet Qty:
UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

Old work support clips convert standard switch box to old work type 

PRODUCT FEATURES
Old work switch box clips for use with 1/2" and 5/8" thick standard drywall

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS

0.000
0.25
1.00
1.00

PACKAGING
50
50
Yes
0.00
5.94
5.81
2.88
5.75
27600
050169009697
50050169009692
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